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Klasyfikacja: 10:45

Wydarzenie:

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

SAGAN Krzysztof
BUGAJNY Dariusz
PERUCKI Piotr
KORKOSZ Ireneusz
MAZUR Robert
LACZNY Marcin
DABROWSKI Maciej
ZAJAC Damian
SZPUNAR Daniel
WUCZKO Dariusz
DRASZAWKA tukasz
POSMYK Szymon
GRACA Rafat
ADAMCZYK Jacek
DZIERZAK Elzbieta
KRAWCZYNSKI Kamil
DEC Marek

StOMA Tomasz
SACZEWSKI Arkadiusz
WYSOCKI Tomasz
WIADEREK Monika
KOTYNIEWICZ Krzysztof
LABUZ Olek

MARKS Maciej
KOWALSKI Adrian
BINKOWSKI Janusz
KITOWSKA Anna
ZEBROWSKA Jolanta
OBREBSKI Adrian
JAKUBIAK Marcin

Zawodnik

HUNT RUN VIII
SAA Ideas sp.z 0.0.
2019-07-05

Biatka Tatrzanska
18 km

MOCARNY DZIK

1170
1006
1161
1138
1152
1146
1108
1193
1180
1191
1110
1165
1120
1100
1112
1143
1109
1174
1168
1192
1183
1141
1145
1149
1142
1103
1136
1195
1157
1125

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 4,5 km

Numer

Klub

Kategoria
30-39 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
50-100+ M
40-49 K
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
40-49 K
50-100+ K
30-39 M
40-49 M

00:36:40
00:41:04
00:43:26
00:45:09
00:47:02
00:47:25
00:48:03
00:48:26
00:48:30
00:49:02
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:35
00:50:10
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:45
00:52:43
00:53:59
00:54:14
00:55:19
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:56:51
00:57:23

BASEGRI

Point_1_HR
4.5km


file:///hunt-run-viii/m299.html
http://b4sport.pl
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65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75

PILAS Szymon
KASZLIKOWSKI Marcin
CHRUSCIEL Krzysztof
JURCZYNSKI Piotr
ZIELONY Michat
ISKRZYCKI Jakub
LUCHOWSKA lIzabela
HERNAT Rafat

GOLLUS Przemystaw
MICHNA Piotr
KOPYCINSKI Mitosz
PIEPRZYCKI tukasz
WOLNA Edyta

SALA Kamil Adam
WIDZ tukasz

DUKAT Sandra
MIARECKI Piotr
SZMIDT Tomasz

PRUS Emil

WIECZOREK Mariusz
KELLER lzabela

KELLER Tomasz
JARCZEWSKI tukasz
GODLEWSKA Beata
MARCINIAK Daniel
ZBOROWSKI Leszek
PIETRZAK Maciej
SADOWSKI Przemystaw
DUDEK Sylwia
MARTOWICZ Maria
KIESZ-MISZTAL Dominika
KOWAL Iwona
WLODARCZYK Arkadiusz
WALCZAK-CIULA Anna
PAWLAK-BAZYLOW Aneta
ZDROJEWSKA Justyna
KOTAS-LISEK Marzena
BRZOZOWSKI Krzysztof
CZUBA Anna
STUDNIARZ Dominik
KIELKOWICZ Karolina
NOWAK Piotr
HLISNIKOWSKA Magdalena
BACZEK Przemystaw
WRONISZ Andrzej

Zawodnik

1164
1132
1210
1129
1286
1225
1243
1121
1116
1154
1137
1162
1188
1171
1184
1407
1323
1178
1166
1185
1134
1133
1127
1220
1148
1194
1163
1169
1111
1150
1135
1315
1187
1182
1160
1341
1140
1105
1107
1176
1158
1156
1122
1101
1190

Numer

Klub

30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
18-29 K
40-49 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 K
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 K
30-39 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 K
40-49 M
18-29 M
40-49 K
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
30-39 M
40-49 K
30-39 K
40-49 K
40-49 K
30-39 M
30-39 K
40-49 K
30-39 K
30-39 K
40-49 M
40-49 K
18-29 M
18-29 K
30-39 M
18-29 K
30-39 M
30-39 M

Kategoria

00:58:02
00:58:06
00:58:23
00:58:40
00:58:54
00:59:08
00:59:10
00:59:21
00:59:31
00:59:43
01:00:17
01:00:47
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:02:52
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:06:04
01:06:04
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:07:03
01:07:07
01:07:09
01:07:20
01:07:40
01:07:44
01:07:50
01:07:55
01:07:57
01:08:00
01:08:07
01:08:12
01:08:47
01:09:31
01:09:49
01:09:59
01:10:12
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:12:01
01:12:22
01:12:29
01:12:59

Point_1_HR
4.5km
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77
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

MOSKALA Beata

RYK tukasz

MALYSZ Katarzyna
GAWLISTA Sebastian
JANUSZKIEWICZ Hanna
WRONISZ Renata
TLUSTOWSKA Karolina
WISNIOWSKA Aleksandra
BAK Magdalena

LIS Justyna

BOMBA Dawid

GORSKI Mitosz

GLODEK Jacek

KUCHNIA Rafat
KOLODZIEJCZYK Krzysztof
BOBRUK Dagmara

JAG Estra

KANIA Monika

OSINSKI Mariusz

Znaleziono 94 wynik(6w)

Zawodnik

1155
1167
1147
1114
1126
1189
1181
1186
1102
1144
1104
1119
1115
1238
1232
1204
1226
1131
1159

Numer

Klub

18-29 K
30-39 M
18-29 K
18-29 M
30-39K
30-39 K
30-39K
18-29 K
18-29 K
18-29 K
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
18-29 M
30-39K
30-39 K
30-39K
30-39 M

Kategoria

01:13:04
01:13:06
01:13:17
01:13:20
01:13:42
01:13:42
01:13:43
01:15:09
01:15:10
01:20:10
01:20:14
01:20:19
01:21:51
01:25:03
01:26:49
01:27:04
01:27:09

Point_1_HR
4.5km
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